
1. Internal Transport of Passengers

No. CR No. Commercial Name

1 129-1 YOUSIF ABDULRAHMAN ENGINEER CO. W.L.L

2 1748-1 YOUSIF MOAMMED ALMANSOORI Co W.l.l.

3 6570-2 CAPITAL TRANSPORT EST

4 6627-1 ALALAWI TRANSPORT EST.

5 11137-1 NATIONAL TRANSPORT CO. W.L.L

6 23761-1 ALHAJI TRANSPORT

7 23840-1 ALJASSER TRANSPORT EST.

8 11851-4 ALSADIQ TRANSPORT

9 43825-1 AL ZAYANI LEASING W.L.L

10 507-16 KANOO VEHICLE LEASING (TOYOTA Rent-A-Car & Leasing)

11 47810-1 ALLIED CAR RENTAL W.L.L

12 66419-2 KHALID TRANSPORT EST.

13 77663-1 ALFATEH GATE TRANSPORT

14 79844-1 AL MOAYYED TRANSPORT CO W.L.L

15 47486-6 Ahmadi Transport Est

16 27092-5 ALAYED TRANSPORT EST.

17 29190-6 AL WAJIH TRANSPORT

18 92208-1 alredha tourist transport

19 48742-8 AL NOOR TRANSPORTATION ESTABLISHMENT

20 19938-4 MENWAH TRANSPORT AND RENT ACAR

21 93165-2 DANA TRANSPORT

22 29172-2 Alhutaim gate passenger land transport

23 51854-20 AL REYADH TRANSPORT

24 98241-1 AL-FADHEL TRANSPORT W.L.L

25 75033-5 ALHAZAA TRANSPORT ESTABLISHMENT
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1. Internal Transport of Passengers (continued)

No. CR No. Commercial Name

26 80518-1
PRIMA TOURIST TRANSPORTATION AND CAR RENTAL CO. 
W.L.L

27 55948-5 danyal star transport

28 82845-8 BURJ ASIA TRANSPORT

29 102972-1 BRITISH TRANSPORT CO. W.L.L

30 114063-1 AL SABBAGH TRANSPORT Co. W.l.l

31 32520-3 REGENT RENT A CAR

32 106080-1 Praxis Transporting Company W.L.L

33 52494-2 AL ANOOD TRANSPORT 

34 105933-2 AL TASAMOH TRANSPORT

35 77221-4 Anwar Tylos Transport

36 42028-9 BRIGHT TRIP TRANSPORT

37 87514-4 New Afridi Transportation Establishment

38 105385-4 ONENESS TRANSPORTING

39 93491-3 SAHAB TRANSPORT

40 101701-4 SANSAF TRANSPPORT W.L.L

41 87523-2 ALEID TRANSPORT EST

42 111691-1 ALZUHOOR TRAVEL & TOURISM W.L.L

43 114691-1 DAWN TRANSPORT COMPANY W.L.L

44 117830-1 STAR AL KHALAF TRANSPORT

45 124689-1 SIKANDAR RAZA TRANSPORT COMPANY W.L.L

46 88699-2 AL SHAMALI TRANSPORT

47 128174-1 Harbor Transport

48 72049-10 MAKKHA TRANSPORT

49 132547-1 ALSALAM TRANSPORT

50 78371-1 ALJANNUSANI TRANSPORT TRAVEL & TOURISM
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No. CR No. Commercial Name

51 132753-1 Nabeel transport Establishment

52 129973-1 
ABU MANSOOR FOR TRANSPORT OF PASSENGERS Bahraini 
Partnership Company 

53 138387-1 MASHHOOR TRANSPORT AND RENT ACAR W.L.L

54 138365-1 RODI TRANSPORTATION COMPANY W.L.L

55 137661-1 RISE LAND TOURIST TRANSPORT

56 75526-1 AL HENNI CARGO

57 34539-4 AL AALI RENT A CAR

58 109478-1 PLUS RENT A CAR W.L.L

59 99640-1
GOLDEN LION INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT AND 
CONTRACTING W.L.L

60 98360-16 NEW MOON TRANSPORT

61 139455-5 ALHANOOF TRANSPORT

62 153356-1 ALHAMEED TRANSPORT

63 93578-1 ESKY FOR CONSTRUCTION & TRANSPORTATION

64 121292-2 RANEEM TRANSPORTATION

65 73272-2 NAJMAT ALBALAD INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT

66 164359-1 CARGET TRADING W.L.L

67 52521-7 RIVIERA TRANSPORTATION W.L.L

68 34767-2 LOURI TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LAND TRANSPORT

69 137155-2 ABU MARWA TRANSPORT ESTABLISHMENT

70 132867-4 BEN EID TRANSPORT

71 10334-3 ALBAZZAZ TRANSPORT.

72 156553-1 GET A RIDE TRANSPORT

73 169457-1 JANESMA TRANSPORT SERVICES W.L.L

74 68673-2 GREENLINE TRANSPORT CO. W.L.L
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2. International Transport of Passengers

No. CR No. Commercial Name

1 11851-4 ALSADIQ TRANSPORT

2 93165-9 DANA TRANSPORT 

3 138142-1 WORLD INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT

4 95134-5 SHAM TRANSPORT

5 92208-1 ALREDHA TOURIST TRANSPORT

6 93578-1 ESKY FOR CONSTRUCTION & TRANSPORTATION

7 111255-1 MCGROW ALZAYANI RENT A CAR W.L.L

8 15984-6 AL HUTAIM TRAVEL AND TOURIST

9 73272-2 NAJMAT ALBALAD INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT

10 51854-20 AL REYADH TRANSPORT

11 93729-1 HIY WAY TRANSPORT & TOURISM

12 13428-4 AL-MUJTABA TRAVEL & TOURISM

13 165757-1 ALRAHALA INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT
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3. Internal Transport of Tourists

No. CR No. Commercial Name

1 78371-1 ALJANNUSANI TRANSPORT TRAVEL & TOURISM

2 79553-1 ANWAR ALQASSIM LAND TOURISM TRANSPORT

3 87523-1 NOOR AL HARAMAIN TOURISM TRANSPORT

4 92208-1 alredha tourist transport

5 93165-1 DANA TRANSPORT

6 11851-4 ALSADIQ TRANSPORT

7 137661-1 RISE LAND TOURIST TRANSPORT

8 138142-1 WORLD INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT

9 13428-4 AL-MUJTABA TRAVEL & TOURISM
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4. International Transport of Tourists

No. CR No. Commercial Name

1 6570-2 CAPITAL TRANSPORT W.L.L

2 78371-1 ALJANNUSANI TRANSPORT TRAVEL & TOURISM

3 79553-1 ANWAR ALQASSIM LAND TOURISM TRANSPORT

4 80518-1
PRIMA TOURIST TRANSPORTATION AND CAR RENTAL CO. 
W.L.L

5 87523-1 NOOR AL HARAMAIN TOURISM TRANSPORT

6 92208-1 alredha tourist transport

7 95903-5 3 Way Car Rental

8 111691-1 ALZUHOOR TRAVEL & TOURISM W.L.L

9 137661-1 RISE LAND TOURIST TRANSPORT

10 148771-2 DURRAT AL BAHRAIN TOURISM LAND TRIPS ORGANIZING

11 13992-4 ALALAWI TRAVEL AND TOURISM
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